Welcome to Sainsbury’s Help Centre

Product Recall - Durex Real Feel pack of 12

Durex1

SKU Product Description

Batch Code/Expiry Date

7778812 Durex Real Feel pack of 12

1000444370/Feb 2021

 
Reckitt Benckiser Group plc are recalling specific batches of Durex condoms after they did not pass their required safety standards.  This means there is a risk that the condom might tear or leak reducing its protection from sexually-transmitted diseases and pregnancy.

Sainsbury’s sold one of the products being recalled.  We are asking any customers who purchased the above product to check the batch code and if it matches the code above, not to use the product and to return it to their nearest store where a full refund will be given.  You can find the batch code and expiry date details on both the back of the box and each foil packet as shown below:

Durex2

For any concerns or questions regarding this, please contact Durex by writing to Freepost RTGY-JCGE-EYAC, RB Consumer Relations, PO Box 4644, Slough, SL1 0YB.

We would like to apologise for the inconvenience this may cause.

Was this answer helpful?